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It's definitely all in your mind.
 

 

 
©All-Star Puzzles.  Solve more puzzles on the web at http://allstarpuzzles.com

1J 2K 3K 4I 5E

'
6C 7B 8N 9J 10K 11D 12J 13K 14D 15K

16L 17F

,
18N 19B 20N 21K 22E 23D 24G 25F 26F 27A 28I

,
29B 30A 31N 32A 33E 34M 35H 36C 37D 38I 39C 40F 41G

,
42N 43F

44K 45M 46I 47N 48A 49C 50F 51G 52D 53I 54A 55M 56J 57D 58G

59N 60M 61I 62F 63I 64F 65K 66N 67G 68G 69H 70E 71I 72N 73H 74B 75A

76G 77A 78L 79I 80H 81B 82K 83J 84E

.
85E 86J 87M 88I 89B

90J 91L 92N 93I 94M 95D 96M 97B 98A 99N 100D 101N 102F 103B 104C 105A

.

- -
106D 107L 108C 109J 110F 111A 112N 113G 114I 115L 116M 117K

A. Big hit for Clint Eastwood
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B. Indian battle cry
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C. Page design
108

 
 39 

 
 36 

 
 49 

 
104

 
  6  

.

D. Perfectly satisfactory
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E. U.S. Senator who holds
the Medal of Honor  85 
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F. Washington figure
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G. Use sparingly
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H. Beyond ___
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I.
1995 Nobelist who wrote
Death of a Naturalist and
Field Work   4  
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J. Country of northeast Africa
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K. Begin an association
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L. Sweet, juicy tropical fruit
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M. Emperor of Japan from
1926-1989  45 
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N.
TLC style show starring
Stacy London and Clinton
Kelly  20 
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